
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00014, Shoshone

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-75  6.0 Mi. N of N Rail St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,513

 2,611
 2,268

Lincoln (32)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,241

 1,302
 1,089

 1,272

 1,309
 1,179

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,087

S DIR - - - - - - 1,240

N DIR - - - - - - 847

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,446 2,514 2,533 2,626 2,760 2,840 2,501

1,424 1,316 1,315 1,311 1,383 1,452 1,263

1,022 1,198 1,218 1,315 1,377 1,388 1,238

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,962 2,303 2,539 2,544 2,468 2,797 2,586

997 1,157 1,266 1,274 1,199 1,362 1,261

965 1,146 1,273 1,270 1,269 1,435 1,325

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,841 2,496 2,621 2,514 2,927 2,874 2,746

951 1,306 1,341 1,271 1,441 1,403 1,319

890 1,190 1,280 1,243 1,486 1,471 1,427

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,884 2,378 2,587 2,602 2,614 2,802 2,573

974 1,188 1,296 1,293 1,311 1,394 1,321

910 1,190 1,291 1,309 1,303 1,408 1,252

30 31 - - - - -

2,050 2,270 - - - - -

1,040 1,122 - - - - -

1,010 1,148 - - - - -

MADW 2,037 2,392 2,570 2,572 2,692 2,828 2,499

STDEV 242 110 42 52 197 36 247

DAYFAC 1.23 1.05 0.98 0.98 0.93 0.89 1.01
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